Effective Date: 15 November 2022

Introduction

Welcome to Get Flight Ticket ("us," "we," or "our"). At Get Flight Ticket, we value your privacy and are committed to protecting your personal information. This Privacy Policy explains how we collect, use, disclose, and safeguard your personal information. By accessing or using our services, you consent to the practices described in this Privacy Policy.

Information We Collect

Information You Provide: We may collect personal information you provide when you use our services, including but not limited to your name, email address, and contact details. Automatically Collected Information: We may automatically collect certain information, including your IP address, browser type, and usage patterns when you interact with our website or services.

How We Use Your Information

We use your personal information for the following purposes:

- 1. To provide and improve our services.
- 2. To respond to your inquiries and provide customer support.
- 3. To send you relevant information, updates, and promotional materials.

Disclosure of Your Information

We may share your personal information with third parties for the following purposes:

- 1. With our service providers to assist in providing and maintaining our services.
- 2. With our partners for marketing and promotional activities.
- 3. When required by law or to protect our rights.

Your Choices

You have the right to:

- 1. Access your personal information.
- 2. Correct any inaccuracies in your personal information.
- 3. Withdraw your consent for marketing communications.

Security

We implement security measures to protect your personal information. However, please be aware that no method of transmission over the internet or electronic storage is 100% secure.

Contact Information

If you have any questions or concerns about our Privacy Policy, please contact us at: Email: contact@getflightticket.com Address: 7402 N 56th St, Tampa, FL 33617

Changes to This Privacy Policy

This Privacy Policy is subject to change. Any updates will be posted on our website with the revised effective date.